
Ashland Blazer
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Ashland Blazer District: 64 Region: 16
Head Coach: Dave Miller Superintendent: Steve Gilmore
Work Phone: 606-928-0822 Principal: Derek Runyon

FAX: (606)324-0517 Athletic Director: Mark Swift
Mascot Name: Kittens Enrollment:
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Steve J Vanover (Scouting and Play Chart)
Assistant Coach: Joey Kennedy, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Scott Ingram (Associate Head Coach)

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
14 14 Katie Baldock 5' 7" Infield/Outfield Soph.
9 9 Sydney Campbell 5' 4" Catcher Fresh.

00 00 Alexis Carias 5' 9" Infield/Outfield Senior
5 5 Carly Conley 5' 5" Infield Soph.
4 4 Alyssa Graham 5' 4" Infield/Outfield Soph.
1 1 Megan Griffith 5' 6" Infield/Outfield Junior
3 3 Kelsey Gute 5' 4" Outfield Soph.

10 10 Megan Hensley 5' 9" Outfield/Pitcher Junior
2 2 Gabby Ingram 5' 3" Outfield Soph.

51 51 Hayley Kilburn 5' 8" Outfield/Catcher Soph.
23 23 Katelyn McKenzie 5' 5" Infield Soph.
6 6 Jordan Meade 5' 4" Outfield Junior

17 17 Micah Miller 5' 6" Infield/Outfield Fresh.
22 22 Sarah Mullins 5' 7" Outfield Soph.
12 12 Megan Murphy 5' 8" Pitcher/Infield Fresh.
32 32 Mattie Shivel 5' 10" Infield Soph.
21 21 Caitlin Tabor 5' 5" Catcher/Outfield Fresh.
26 26 Madison Tabor 5' 5" Pitcher/Outfield Fresh.
20 20 McKenzie Vanover 5' 9" Infield Senior
16 16 Courtney Wheeler 5' 2" Outfield Fresh.
8 8 Sydney Whitt 5' 4" Outfield Senior
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Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Steve J Vanover (Scouting and Play Chart)
Assistant Coach: Joey Kennedy, Sr. 
Assistant Coach: Scott Ingram (Associate Head Coach)

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 00 Alexis Carias 5' 9" Infield/Outfield Senior
1 1 Megan Griffith 5' 6" Infield/Outfield Junior
2 2 Gabby Ingram 5' 3" Outfield Soph.
3 3 Kelsey Gute 5' 4" Outfield Soph.
4 4 Alyssa Graham 5' 4" Infield/Outfield Soph.
5 5 Carly Conley 5' 5" Infield Soph.
6 6 Jordan Meade 5' 4" Outfield Junior
8 8 Sydney Whitt 5' 4" Outfield Senior
9 9 Sydney Campbell 5' 4" Catcher Fresh.

10 10 Megan Hensley 5' 9" Outfield/Pitcher Junior
12 12 Megan Murphy 5' 8" Pitcher/Infield Fresh.
14 14 Katie Baldock 5' 7" Infield/Outfield Soph.
16 16 Courtney Wheeler 5' 2" Outfield Fresh.
17 17 Micah Miller 5' 6" Infield/Outfield Fresh.
20 20 McKenzie Vanover 5' 9" Infield Senior
21 21 Caitlin Tabor 5' 5" Catcher/Outfield Fresh.
22 22 Sarah Mullins 5' 7" Outfield Soph.
23 23 Katelyn McKenzie 5' 5" Infield Soph.
26 26 Madison Tabor 5' 5" Pitcher/Outfield Fresh.
32 32 Mattie Shivel 5' 10" Infield Soph.
51 51 Hayley Kilburn 5' 8" Outfield/Catcher Soph.
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